NEW!
705
MOTOR CONTROLS
M
O
TO
R CO
NTRO

707
MOTOR CONTROLS
M
O
TO
R CO
NTRO
LS
12
 WE MAKE IT EASY. kele.com 888-397-5353 USAMarch 2014
ORDERING INFORMATION
HONEYWELL ALL PURPOSE VARIABLE FREQUENCY DRIVES
SMARTVFD HVAC
HP Amps Frame NEMA 1 NEMA 12 NEMA3R
460 VAC
1.5 3.4 4 HVFDSD3C0015G100 HVFDSD3C0015G200 HVFDSD3C0015G300
2 4.8 4 HVFDSD3C0020G100 HVFDSD3C0020G200 HVFDSD3C0020G300
3 5.6 4 HVFDSD3C0030G100 HVFDSD3C0030G200 HVFDSD3C0030G300
4 8 4 HVFDSD3C0040G100 HVFDSD3C0040G200 HVFDSD3C0040G300
5 9.6 4 HVFDSD3C0050G100 HVFDSD3C0050G200 HVFDSD3C0050G300
7.5 12 4 HVFDSD3C0075G100 HVFDSD3C0075G200 HVFDSD3C0075G300
10 16 5 HVFDSD3C0100G100 HVFDSD3C0100G200 HVFDSD3C0100G300
15 23 5 HVFDSD3C0150G100 HVFDSD3C0150G200 HVFDSD3C0150G300
20 31 5 HVFDSD3C0200G100 HVFDSD3C0200G200 HVFDSD3C0200G300
25 38 6 HVFDSD3C0250G100 HVFDSD3C0250G200 HVFDSD3C0250G300
30 46 6 HVFDSD3C0300G100 HVFDSD3C0300G200 HVFDSD3C0300G300
40 61 6 HVFDSD3C0400G100 HVFDSD3C0400G200 HVFDSD3C0400G300
50 72 7 HVFDSD3C0500G100 HVFDSD3C0500G200 HVFDSD3C0500G300
60 87 7 HVFDSD3C0600G100 HVFDSD3C0600G200 HVFDSD3C0600G300
75 105 7 HVFDSD3C0750G100 HVFDSD3C0750G200 HVFDSD3C0750G300
100 140 8 HVFDSD3C1000G100 HVFDSD3C1000G200 HVFDSD3C1000G300
125 170 8 HVFDSD3C1250G100 HVFDSD3C1250G200 HVFDSD3C1250G300
150 205 8 HVFDSD3C1500G100 HVFDSD3C1500G200 HVFDSD3C1500G300
200 261 9 HVFDSD3C2000G100 HVFDSD3C2000G200 -
250 310 9 HVFDSD3C2500G100 HVFDSD3C2500G200 -
208/ 230 VAC
0.75 3.7 4 HVFDSD3A0007G100 HVFDSD3A0007G200 HVFDSD3A0007G300
1 4.8 4 HVFDSD3A0010G100 HVFDSD3A0010G200 HVFDSD3A0010G300
1.5 6.6 4 HVFDSD3A0015G100 HVFDSD3A0015G200 HVFDSD3A0015G300
2 8 4 HVFDSD3A0020G100 HVFDSD3A0020G200 HVFDSD3A0020G300
3 11 4 HVFDSD3A0030G100 HVFDSD3A0030G200 HVFDSD3A0030G300
5 18 5 HVFDSD3A0050G100 HVFDSD3A0050G200 HVFDSD3A0050G300
7.5 24 5 HVFDSD3A0075G100 HVFDSD3A0075G200 HVFDSD3A0075G300
10 31 5 HVFDSD3A0100G100 HVFDSD3A0100G200 HVFDSD3A0100G300
15 48 6 HVFDSD3A0150G100 HVFDSD3A0150G200 HVFDSD3A0150G300
20 62 6 HVFDSD3A0200G100 HVFDSD3A0200G200 HVFDSD3A0200G300
25 75 7 HVFDSD3A0250G100 HVFDSD3A0250G200 HVFDSD3A0250G300
30 88 7 HVFDSD3A0300G100 HVFDSD3A0300G200 HVFDSD3A0300G300
40 105 7 HVFDSD3A0400G100 HVFDSD3A0400G200 HVFDSD3A0400G300
50 140 8 HVFDSD3A0500G100 HVFDSD3A0500G200 HVFDSD3A0500G300
60 170 8 HVFDSD3A0600G100 HVFDSD3A0600G200 HVFDSD3A0600G300
75 205 8 HVFDSD3A0750G100 HVFDSD3A0750G200 HVFDSD3A0750G300
100 261 9 HVFDSD3A1000G100 HVFDSD3A1000G200 -
125 310 9 HVFDSD3A1250G100 HVFDSD3A1250G200 -
Drives are typically sized to match the horsepower rating of the motor, which will be accurate 95 percent of the time. For greatest accuracy, drives
should be sized based upon the Full Load Amps or current draw of the motor. The VFD must have a slightly larger current rating maximum.
ACCESSORIES
32006630-001	 LON communication card